Pearl Izumi Tour Series

Round 7 -- Croydon

02 June 2015

Individual Round Classification

Rank Bib Name

1 73 Marcin Bialoblocki
2 89  Andrew Tennant
3 14  Tobyn Horton

4 66  Alex Paton

5 19 Tom Stewart

6 74 George Harper

7 47  Richard Hepworth
8 78  Chris Opie

9 77  Jon Mould

10 38 Jonathan McEvoy
11 84  Owain Doull

12 62 Will Fox

13 6 Kristian House

14 10 Harry Tanfield

15 72  Yanto Barker

16 36  James Lowsley Williams
17 29 Liam Stones

18 40  Steele Von Hoff
19 11 Matt Cronshaw
20 234  Lloyd Chapman
21 26 Sam Lowe

22 24 Morgan Kneisky
23 57 David Lines

24 68  Rory Townsend
25 20  Tom Scully

26 17  Mike Northey

27 2 Ed Clancy

28 42  Will Bjergfelt

29 232 George Wood

30 27  Evan Oliphant

31 69 Mitch Webber

32 3 Felix English

33 83  Jon Dibben

34 49  Ollie Maxwell

35 41  Stephen Adams
36 33  lan Bibby
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Race Time
1:07:44.556
1:07:44.877
1:07:46.194
1:07:50.743
1:08:44.663
1:05:15.710
1:05:20.299
1:03:12.231
1:03:12.516
1:03:17.655
1:03:18.063
1:03:18.225
1:03:18.234
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1:04:34.001
1:04:41.466
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1:04:08.509
1:04:34.337
1:04:34.644
1:05:20.527
1:04:03.443
1:04:05.346
1:04:11.902
1:04:12.112
1:04:12.991
1:04:33.493
1:03:08.344
0:43:53.094
0:25:24.497
0:23:26.837
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Individual Round Classification (Adjusted Times for Team Competition)

Rank Bib Name

1 73 Marcin Bialoblocki
2 89  Andrew Tennant
3 14  Tobyn Horton

4 66  Alex Paton

5 19 Tom Stewart

6 74 George Harper

7 47  Richard Hepworth
8 78  Chris Opie

9 77  Jon Mould

10 38  Jonathan McEvoy
11 84  Owain Doull

12 62 Will Fox

13 6 Kristian House

14 10 Harry Tanfield

15 72  Yanto Barker

16 36 James Lowsley Williams
17 29 Liam Stones

18 40  Steele Von Hoff
19 11 Matt Cronshaw
20 234  Lloyd Chapman
21 26 Sam Lowe

22 24 Morgan Kneisky
23 57 David Lines

24 68  Rory Townsend
25 20  Tom Scully

26 17  Mike Northey
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Time
1:07:44.556
1:07:44.877
1:07:46.194
1:07:50.743
1:08:44.663
1:09:48.899
1:09:53.808
1:09:54.808
1:09:55.120
1:10:00.749
1:10:01.196
1:10:01.373
1:10:01.383
1:10:02.135
1:10:02.890
1:10:04.638
1:10:04.823
1:10:04.840
1:10:05.128
1:10:05.261
1:10:05.439
1:10:05.958
1:10:15.537
1:10:49.246
1:11:17.287
1:11:17.445
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Ed Clancy

Will Bjergfelt
George Wood
Evan Oliphant
Mitch Webber
Felix English

Jon Dibben

Ollie Maxwell
Stephen Adams
lan Bibby

Luke Ryan

Lewis Atkins
James Gullen
Jack Pullar

Luc Hall

Stephen Bradbury
Simon Alexander
Keiran Brady
Adria Moreno Sala
Chris Lawless
Ryan Perry
Andrew Hawdon
Zach May
Graham Briggs

Notes (where applicable)
Lapped riders have been given their race time, plus their own average lap time for every lap lost.
Non-finishers have been given the time of the slowest classified rider, plus a 10 second penalty
for every lap not completed.
Non-starters are processed as non-finishers.
Non-scoring guest teams are denoted thus **.
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1:11:33.702
1:11:47.634
1:11:47.901
1:11:48.112
1:11:48.354
1:12:34.049
1:13:06.961
1:13:07.568
1:13:07.853
1:13:16.228
1:14:27.198
1:14:56.900
1:14:57.253
1:15:50.018
1:16:14.704
1:16:16.949
1:16:24.681
1:16:24.929
1:16:25.966
1:16:50.148
1:18:20.148
1:19:40.148
1:21:40.148
1:22:00.148
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